Accessory Options
Motion
Sensor
Daylight
Sensor
PC
Reflector
Aluminum

Phone: 213-270-1938 Fax: 213-477-2257 Web: www.e2lightingusa.com E-mail: sales@e2lightingusa.com
E2 Lighting International Inc.
Ordering Guide
Family Watts Beam Angle CCT Finish Voltage Mount Options
E2-EHB
E2-EHB=Easy
Smart High Bay
Light
75=75W
100=100W
120=120W
145=145W
180=180W
60D=60°
90D=90°
120D=120°
5010D=50*100°
DM=Dome lens
CO=Custom
optical
30=3000K
40=4000K
50=5000K
BK=Black,
std
SV=Silver
WH=White
CC=Custom
Color
(OMIT)=
Universal 120-
277V,std
HV=249-
528VAC
(OMIT)=Hook(1
/2"NPT), std
BT=Bracket
SR=Steel Rope
NC=3/4“
NPT Converter
(OMIT)=None, std
MS=Motion Sensor
DS=Daylight Sensor
ZG=Zigbee Control
DM=1-10V Dimming
DA=Dali Control
UP=Up light
On-Demand Lighting-World's First Plug&Play Smart LED High Bay Light
Model Number E2-EHB50 E2-EHB75 E2-EHB100 E2-EHB120 E2-EHB145 E2-EHB180
Input Wattage 50W 75W 100W 120W 145W 180W
Standard
Efficiency(+/-5%) 165-180Im/W
Delivered Lumens
(+/-5%)
8500lm 12750lm 17000lm 20400lm 24650lm 30500lm
Economic
Efficiency(+/-5%) 135-150lm/W
Delivered Lumens
(+-5%)
7200lm 10800lm 14500lm 17000lm 21000lm 25200lm
Input Voltage 100-240VAC/120-277VAC/249-528VAC, 50/60Hz
CRI 73+( 80+ optional)
CCT 5000K( 3000K，4000K available)
Beam Angle 60%90°120°，Aisle optic 50*100°，Dome Lens  60°90°120Custom optical
Power Factor >0.95
IP Rating I P65
Working Temp -40-122°F(-40-50C)
Warranty 5 Years standard( can be extended to 10 Years)